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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Parvin107
Aerial

9.300 9.450 9.6758.900 37.325
2T 2 11 1 1 

1 

Paloma Valdes105
Aerial

8.950 9.475 9.4759.200 37.100
21T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Xylina Xac106
Aerial

9.400 8.800 9.5259.300 37.025
1 17T 1 2 3 

3 

Jehnavi Chirinos141
High Velocity

9.200 9.100 9.5008.950 36.750
5 8T 9T 3 4 

4 

Teagan Escobedo113
AHGA

9.100 9.150 9.3759.075 36.700
8T 7 5T 5 5 

5 

Karen Rivera123
Jing's

9.300 8.900 9.2509.175 36.625
2T 15T 4 7 6 

6 

Ava Moreno126
Jing's

9.100 8.900 9.2259.075 36.300
8T 15T 5T 8 7 

7 

Valentina Figueroa140
High Velocity

9.075 9.050 9.2008.950 36.275
12 11T 9T 9 8 

8 

Sydney Gager115
AHGA

9.000 9.375 9.1258.725 36.225
16* 3 18T 10* 9T

9T

Catherine Leal154
Jing's

9.000 9.050 9.1259.050 36.225
16* 11T 7 10* 9T

9T

Isabella Kemmel114
AHGA

8.950 9.050 9.3258.800 36.125
21T 11T 14T 6 11 

11 

Celeste Aquirre120
Jing's

9.150 9.225 8.9258.800 36.100
6T 4 14T 18T 12 

12 

Izabella Perez142
High Velocity

9.100 8.800 8.9009.225 36.025
8T 17T 2 20T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Albee111
AHGA

9.300 9.200 8.9757.800 35.275
2T 5 39T 14T 14 

14 

Talisa Cosar144
Jing's

9.050 8.600 8.9758.550 35.175
13T 20T 22 14T 15 

15 

Elisa Eaves116
AHGA

8.700 9.075 8.9008.400 35.075
35T 10 23T 20T 16 

16 

Jimena Duran139
High Velocity

8.800 9.000 9.0758.050 34.925
30T 14 31T 13 17T

17T

Dayanni Spolyar122
Jing's

9.050 8.600 8.9258.350 34.925
13T 20T 25 18T 17T

17T

Isabella Garza147
Jing's

8.750 8.500 8.8008.800 34.850
32T 26T 14T 25T 19 

19 

Roxanna Grant108
AHGA

8.600 8.550 8.6509.000 34.800
41T 24T 8 30 20 

20 

Keilah Gaitan127
Jing's

8.900 8.150 8.8508.825 34.725
24T 31T 12T 22T 21 

21 

Dejanau Perez118
Love

9.000 9.175 8.2758.100 34.550
16T 6 30 39* 22T

22T

Vanessa Carillo125
Jing's

9.150 7.950 8.8008.650 34.550
6T 38T 21 25T 22T

22T
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Caitlynn Esparza143
High Velocity

8.900 8.700 8.2758.675 34.550
24T 19 20 39* 22T

22T

Halee GeAnn Guzinsky145
Cornerstone

8.800 8.500 8.9758.200 34.475
30T 26T 29 14T 25 

25 

Aniela Matulewicz124
Jing's

9.050 7.850 8.7508.725 34.375
13T 40 18T 27T 26 

26 

Trinity Antonio112
AHGA

8.700 8.600 9.1257.925 34.350
35T 20T 35T 10T 27 

27 

Emma Grewe129
River City

8.900 8.400 8.5258.400 34.225
24T 28 23T 31 28 

28 

Isabella Garcia155
Jing's

8.550 8.550 8.8258.250 34.175
45T 24T 28 24 29 

29 

Aubrey January128
River City

8.850 8.100 8.3508.825 34.125
27T 36T 12T 37 30 

30 

Berlyn Sharp131
River City

8.600 9.100 8.5007.850 34.050
41T 8T 37T 32T 31 

31 

Makenna Hertless137
TX Gymnastics

8.850 8.600 8.7507.800 34.000
27T 20T 39T 27T 32 

32 

Mya Hernandez136
TX Gymnastics

9.000 8.250 8.3008.300 33.850
16T 30 26T 38 33 

33 

Miriam Gaulke130
River City

8.600 7.600 8.8508.750 33.800
41T 43 17 22T 34 

34 

Kayla Calamaco152
Mary Jane's

8.950 8.100 8.6757.800 33.525
21T 36T 39T 29 35 

35 

Evelyn Hartman109
AHGA

8.650 8.350 8.4257.925 33.350
38T 29 35T 35 36 

36 

Audrey Felux134
TX Gymnastics

9.000 7.450 8.9507.850 33.250
16T 45T 37T 17 37 

37 

Violet Longoria150
Mary Jane's

8.750 8.150 8.2758.000 33.175
32T 31T 33T 39T 38T

38T

Vera Rodriguez119
Love

8.700 7.950 8.2258.300 33.175
35T 38T 26T 43T 38T

38T

Lauren Luna148
Mary Jane's

9.100 7.500 8.5007.500 32.600
8T 44 45 32T 40 

40 

Makaela Chupuga153
Mary Jane's

8.750 7.450 8.2508.050 32.500
32T 45T 31T 42 41 

41 

Jocelyn Stinson101
Cinderella

8.550 8.150 8.4007.100 32.200
45T 31T 49 36 42 

42 

Camila Alfaro121
Jing's

8.650 7.700 8.4507.250 32.050
38T 41T 48 34 43 

43 

Nina Love110
AHGA

8.600 8.150 8.2256.550 31.525
41T 31T 52 43T 44 

44 

Abby Lynch149
Mary Jane's

8.850 7.250 7.7507.650 31.500
27T 48 43 47 45 

45 

Gloria Acosta146
Cornerstone

8.250 7.350 8.1007.450 31.150
49T 47 46T 45 46 

46 
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Laura Krueger138
TX Gymnastics

8.000 8.150 7.7007.050 30.900
53 31T 50 48 47 

47 

Cheyenne Witt103
Cinderella

8.100 7.700 7.4757.450 30.725
51T 41T 46T 49 48 

48 

Emma Aldridge132
TX Gymnastics

8.250 6.500 7.0258.000 29.775
49T 50 33T 51 49 

49 

Kendra Casey102
Cinderella

8.350 6.250 7.3507.775 29.725
47T 52 42 50 50 

50 

Autumn Hauser117
Awesome Athletics

8.350 6.800 7.9006.450 29.500
47T 49 53 46 51 

51 

Andriana Ritch151
Mary Jane's

8.650 6.200 6.2507.600 28.700
38T 53 44 53 52 

52 

Sarah Curnow-Donne133
TX Gymnastics

8.100 6.400 5.7506.300 26.550
51T 51 54 54 53 

53 

Parker Upton104
Cinderella

7.650 5.500 6.4006.600 26.150
54 54 51 52 54 

54 

Allison Fogg135
TX Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
55 55 55 55 55 

55 
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